
BEG NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN N 420 FT, E 420 FT, S
940.46 FT TO N R/W LINE NASH

JONES IKE E & MAUDE H/JONES DONALD E
197 NW DELRAY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

16-3S-16-02161-003
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0511/0349 4/01/1979 03 Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:
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GRANTEE:
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191 NW DELRAY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,234 50.8800 56.99 70,326 1900 1900 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1148

BAS 1,148 100 1,148 35,984

UOP 48 20 10 314

UOP 108 20 22 690

UOP 120 20 24 752

UST 66 45 30 941

1,490 1,234 38,679

BAS= W30 S12 UOP= W9 S12 E9 N12$ S12 E4 S13 UST= S6 E11 N6
W11$ E11 S6 UOP= W6 S6 E8 N6 W2$ E15 N8 UOP= E8 N15 W8 S15$
N35$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 120

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

1,620

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 82,170


